JW7115Sx/JW7111Sx
Single Power Switch with Flag
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW7115Sx/ JW7111Sx Rev.0.51               JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                        1
2021/04/21                                 Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW®7115Sx/JW7111Sx is a single channel
current-limited power switch optimized for

JW7115Sx/ JW7111Sx Rev.0.51               JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                        2
2021/04/21                                 Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Line1:
Joulwatt LOGO Year code
Line2: Lot number
Week code
JW # TRPBF
PB Free
Tape and Reel(If”TR”is not shown, it means tube)
Package Code
Part No.
1)
2)
   Internal control code
JW YW
Product code
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENABLE CURRENT LIMIT
JW7115SSOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWLX□
YW□□□
Active High 3.2A
JW7115S-1SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWLY□
YW□□□
Active High 1.3A
JW7115S-2SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWLZ□
YW□□□
Active High 2.2A
JW7115S-2.5SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWCX□
YW□□□
Active High 2.85A
JW7115S-2.5TSOTA#TRPBF TSOT23-5
JWDL□
YW□□□
Active High 2.85A
JW7115SASOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWMA□
YW□□□
Active Low 3.2A
JW7115SA-1SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWMB□
YW□□□
Active Low 1.3A
JW7115SA-2SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWMC□
YW□□□
Active Low 2.2A
JW7115SA-2.5SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWCY□
YW□□□
Active Low 2.85A
JW7115SA-2.5TSOTA#TRPBF TSOT23-5
JWDK□
YW□□□
Active Low 2.85A
JW7111SSOTB#TRPBF SOT23-6
JWCR□
YW□□□
Active High RSET
JW7111SDFNB#TRPBF DFN2x2-6
JWCS□
YW□□□
Active High RSET
JW7111SASOTB#TRPBF SOT23-6
JWCT□
YW□□□
Active Low RSET
JW7111SADFNB#TRPBF DFN2x2-6
JWCU□